

SLP(C)No. 4814-4815 OF 2003
ITEM No.60

Court No. 4

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4814-4815/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2002 in CRP 2435/02 &
dated 31/10/02 in RP 734/02 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ADMINISTRATOR, K.V.P. SAMITHI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BASAPPA MADIWALAPPA KATTI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 28/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

On an oral prayer made by the learned counsel for the
petitioners, service of notice on respondent Nos.6, 7 and 8 is
dispensed with, at the risk of the petitioners. Service on
respondent Nos.4 and 5 is permitted to be effected dasti.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master