

æ  
SLP(C)No. 4814-4815 OF 2003  
ITEM No.51

Court No.10

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4814-4815/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2002 in CRP 2435/02  
and judgment and final order dated 31/10/2002 in R.P. 734/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ADMINISTRATOR, K.V.P. SAMITHI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BASAPPA MADIWALAPPA KATTI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C) No.12227/2003

( With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report )

Date : 18/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Uday U. Lalit,Adv.

Mr. S.A. Huddar,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos.4814-4815/2003:

Let steps be taken for service upon respondent Nos.4 & 5, within a week. Dasti in addition.

SLP(C) No.12227/2003:

It is reported that service of notice upon respondents is awaited. It is mentioned by Ms.  
Kiran Suri the learned counsel that all the  
.....2/-

-2-

respondents in this petition are parties in the other petition and they are served also. The learned counsel may seek instructions and file Vakalatnama within two weeks as prayed. List after two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT) (KANWAL SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER