

D  
SLP(C)No. 4814-4815 OF 2003  
ITEM No.44

Court No.11

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4814-4815/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2002 in CRP 2435/02  
and dated 31/10/2002 in R.P. No.734/02 of The HIGH COURT OF  
KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ADMINISTRATOR, K.V.P. SAMITHI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BASAPPA MADIWALAPPA KATTI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

With

SLP(C)No.12227/2003

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 08/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Anil K Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Uday U. Lalit,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time, as prayed, is allowed to the counsel for the petitioners in SLP(C) No.4814-4815/2003, to comply with the Office Report in regard to service upon respondent Nos.4 & 5.

(A.S. BISHT)(KANWAL SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER